
 

Facility Fee Schedule 
 

OC Theater Complex 1-8 hr. 9-12 hr. 

Rental Fee 

 
Supervisor 

$250 

 
$10/hr 

$300 

 

Technicians $10/hr 

(Light, sound, spot light) 

 

Custodial      $100/day 

 
OC Gymnasium 1-8 hr. 9-12 hr 

Rental Fee $250 $300 

 
Supervisor $10/hr  

 
Custodial $100/day 

(2 day minimum for weekend events) 

 

Science Building Lecture Hall 

Rental Fee $250/day 

 

Supervisor $100/day 

 

Custodial $100/day 

 
Student Center Hourly Per Day 

Dining Hall $75 $400 

Wal-Mart Room $25 $125 

Regions Room $25 $125 

Wal-Mart/Regions Room $40 $200 

Stephens Room $20 $100 

John Deere Room $30 $150 

Atrium (only when University is not in session) $30 $150 

   

   
 

Student Center facilities fees are waived with a catering order of $500 or more. See 

Appendix A for specific Student Center policies 

 
ASU-Beebe Farm 

Arrangement for use and cost of farm facilities can be obtained by contacting the building 

manager for farm facilities. 

 
Other Facilities: 

Charge for facility use will be based on the daily rate.  This includes classroom space, 

tennis courts and other facilities not specifically mentioned (Applies to camps and 

conferences.) 

 



Residence Halls – See Appendix F 

Labor:  (per employee) 

Police $20/hour 

Custodial $100/event/night 

Improper Notice $25/event 

(No Facility Request/Cancellation of Event/Date change/rescheduling) 
 

Equipment: (per unit) 

Sound equipment (1-4 mics) $30 

Sound equipment (4 or more) $50 

Chairs (per set of 50) $25 

Tables (per set of 10) $15 

 
Fiscal obligations may be waived at the discretion of the Coordinator of Campus Life. 


